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AIM STAFF DIRECTORY 
 

Main OPI Website 
www.opi.mt.gov 

QUESTION SPECIALIST PHONE EMAIL 
General AIM Questions Gerrad Bohl 406-444-3495 gerrad.bohl@mt.gov 
General AIM Questions Jennifer Straw 406-444-0714 jstraw2@mt.gov  
Graduates and Dropouts Andy Boehm 406-444-0375 aboehm@mt.gov  
Special Education Kristie Sears 406-444-0685 kristie.sears@mt.gov  

 
AIM Help Desk: 

1-877-424-6681 (toll free) 
406-444-3800 

406-444-3924 (Fax) 
Submit an AIM Help Desk Ticket 

Additional OPI Staff 

Assessment: 
1-844-867-2569 

OPIAssessmentHelpDesk@mt.gov 

GEMS: 
406-444-5222 

OPIGEMSHelpDesk@mt.gov 

TEAMS: 
406-444-9444 

OPITEAMS@mt.gov 

 
PROGRAM SPECIALIST PHONE EMAIL 

21st Century Program Amanda Domino 444-1964 adomino@mt.gov 
Career and Technical Education (CTE) Data Ian Beagles 444-9019 Ian_beagles@mt.gov 
Early Warning System & Transcripts Crystal Armstrong 444-0475 Crystal.Armstrong@mt.gov 
EL (English Learners) & Immigrants Crystal Andrews 444-3482 Crystal.Andrews@mt.gov 
Homeless and Title I  Heather Denny 444-2036 hdenny@mt.gov 
MAEFAIRS (Fall & Spring ANB count & Changes) Nica Merala 444-4401 nmerala@mt.gov 
MPDG Amber Buchanan 444-2736 ABuchanan2@mt.gov 
Special Ed IDEA Part B Anne Rainey 444-4430 arainey@mt.gov 
Title I Jack O’Connor 444-3083 joconnor2@mt.gov 
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